Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Borthwick - (515530) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.19
2:05.95
2:06.24
2:06.51
2:08.50
2:08.56
2:09.04
2:11.85
2:13.46
2:17.72
2:20.54
2:29.67
2:41.80

3:01.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.51
2:05.95
2:05.19
2:06.24
2:08.50
2:09.04
2:08.56
2:11.85

2:13.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

500
491
487
484
462
461
456
428
412
375
353
292
231
164

WA Pts

484
491
500
487
462
456
461
428
412

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I m I T I I T

-n

Date

27/04/13
01/12/13
16/03/13
30/11/14
25/11/112
26/02/12
30/06/12
271111
09/07/11
06/03/11
23/01/11
07/03/10
15/03/09
27/09/08

Date

30/11/14
01/12/13
27/04/13
16/03/13
25/11112
30/06/12
26/02/12
271111
09/07/11

Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
WSC Alternative Nationals

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Open Meet

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
WSC Alternative Nationals
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open

Venue

Luton
Flitwick
Luton
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Aylesbury

Venue

Flitwick
Flitwick
Luton

Luton
Flitwick
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Watford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2

4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3

Club Swam Under Level

4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:17.72
2:20.54
2:29.67
2:41.80

3:01.22

Copyright 2024

353
292
231
164

06/03/11
23/01/11
07/03/10
15/03/09
27/09/08

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Open Meet

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Aylesbury

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



