Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Borthwick - (515530) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	
nme	WA PIS	Round	Dale	Meet	venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.19	500	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Flitwick	3
2:05.95	491	Н	01/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:06.24	487	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
2:06.51	484	Н	30/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
2:08.50	462	Н	25/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:08.56	461	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:09.04	456	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
2:11.85	428	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
2:13.46	412	F	09/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Flitwick	3
2:17.72	375	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:20.54	353		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:29.67	292	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:41.80	231	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
3:01.22	164		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Flitwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.51	484	Н	30/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick		4
2:05.95	491	Н	01/12/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:05.19	500	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Flitwick	3
2:06.24	487	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
2:08.50	462	Н	25/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
2:09.04	456	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
2:08.56	461	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:11.85	428	Н	27/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
2:13.46 pyright 2024	412 4	F	09/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Flitwick Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

2:17.72	375	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:20.54	353		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:29.67	292	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:41.80	231	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
3:01.22	164		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Flitwick	3

Page 2 / 2